
MARCH 2022 
All meetings will be held in Council Chambers.  Any changes will be made at least 24 hours in advance 

SUNDAY 

 

MONDAY 

 

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1
7:00 PM 

Laws, Ord. 

Zoning and 

Permits 

Comm. Mtg.

2 
7:00 PM  

City Council 
Utilities 

Committee Mtg. 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
7:00 PM 

Galion City 

Council Mtg. 

9 
7:00 PM 

City Council 
Parks Comm. 

Mtg. 

10 
7:00 PM 

Council 

Streets, Alleys, 

Trees, & 

Bridges Mtg. 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
7:00 PM 

City Council 

Economic 

Dev. & 

Airport 

Comm. Mtg. 

after ED & A 

City Council 

Finance 

Comm. Mtg. 

16 17 
7:00 PM 

City Council 

Police, Fire, 

Health Comm. 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 22 
7:00 PM 

Galion City 

Council Mtg. 

23 

 

24 25 

 

26 

27 

 

28 29 30 31   

 


